Rotax

Startnr  Navn Klubb
1 Sindre Setsaas NMK Rennebu
2 Ruben Kverkild KNA Midt Norge
3 Eirik Isaksaetre KNA Solgr Msp.
4 Glenn Ruhmor Granum NMK Modum og Sigdal
5 Daniel Mikkelrud NMK Trggstad
6 Marie Bakken NMK Grenland
7 Glenn Andre Fossen NMK Modum og Sigdal
8 Per Kristian Bekk NMK Elverum
9 @yvind Jokerud NMK Modum og Sigdal
10 Eirik Skjellhaugen NAF Msp. Ringerike
11 Ingvild Liseth NMK Elverum
12 Knut @vrebg KNA Klepp Msp.
13
14
15 Charlotte Karlsen NMK Modum og Sigdal
16
17
18
19 Michelle Myrseth NMK Aurskog Hgland
20 Trond Raugstad KNA Klepp Msp.
21
22
23
24 Julius Flan Rustad NAF Msp. Ringerike
25
26
27 Christoffer Amundsen NAF Msp. Ringerike
28
29
30
31
32
33 Markus Gjesdal NMK Grenland
34 Daniel Berentsen KNA Klepp Msp.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44 Andreas Valskraa NMK Halsa
45
46 Eivind Igesund KNA Klepp Msp.
47
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Eline Vig

NMK Elverum

62
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Havard Valskraa

NMK Halsa

67

Lasse Seetre

KNA Hedmark

68
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Jostein H. Kongsgard

NMK Kongsberg
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Henrik @stgard

NMK Elverum
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Robert Aase

NMK Sunnfjord
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Frank N. Kverkild

KNA Midt Norge

97

98

Eivind As

NMK Trysil
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Sondre Bjerke

KNA Varna




